

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1398

Page 1, line 7, replace "an" with "a sentenced"

Page 2, line 9, replace "may be disclosed to an" with "is an open record."

Page 2, remove line 10

Page 2, line 11, replace "inmate" with "a sentenced inmate's"

Page 2, line 13, replace "inmate" with "a sentenced inmate's"

Renumber accordingly